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1 MILEC JIRINCOVA Jana 1986 CZE |Zeny 18+ TFD 150 | 116 | 108 | 250 | 250 | 300 | 300 | 300 | 300 0 V] V] 0 0 V] 2074 0 0 0
2 DVORAKOVA Barbora 1995 CZE |Zeny 19 - 39 let SpectrumBike Racing 0 85 | 83 | 202 0 1) 0 0 0 0 1) 0 0 0 1) 370 217 | 206 | 217 | 225 | 189 0 206 | 1260 0 60 630
3 SLAMOVA Denisa 2000 CZE |Zeny 19 - 39 let Cyklotrenink 0 0 150 | 300 | 300 V] V] 0 0 0 V] (1] 150 0 V] 900 0 0 V] V] 300 | 300 (V] 600 900 600 00
4 SODOROVA Zuzana 2001 CZE |Z 15-39 0 0 V] V] 217 | 235 V] 217 | 270 0 V] V] 0 0 V] 939 0 0 V] V] 211 0 235 446 939 6 B
5 RAKOVA Jitka 1984 CZE |Zeny 40 a vice let | |Cyklo Team Killi/SKP Most 0 88 | 88 | 217 0 1) 0 0 0 0 1) 0 0 0 1) 393 250 | 250 | 235 1) 0 0 0 735 g 8
6 SLAVIEKOVA Sara 2006 2006 (Z 15-39 Expres CZ - BMD Team Kolin 0 0 V] V] 196 V] V] 194 | 202 0 V] (1] 0 0 V] 592 0 0 V] V] 193 0 211 404 9 404 996
7 RIPPELOVA Hana 1983 CZE Zeny 40 let a starsi |1 235 | 217 | 270 | 270 0 0 0 992 U 99 99
8 WROBEL Angelika 1988 POL Zeny 30-39 let A|WattUp 0 300 | 300 | 300 0 0 V] 900 0 900 900
9 KOCLIROVA Adéla 1998 CZE |Zeny 19 - 39 let TFD 0 0 116 V] V] 250 V] 0 0 0 V] V] V] 0 V] 366 0 0 V] V] 250 0 V] 250 66 0 616
10 KLEIBEROVA Eliska 1999 CZE (Zeny 19 - 39 let Open Cycling Academy 0 91 | 101 0 211 0 0 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 1) 605 60 0 60
11 KOMINKOVA Michaela 1983 Z40+ AMT Team 0 0 V] V] 197 V] V] 197 0 0 V] V] V] 0 V] 394 0 211 V] V] 0 0 V] 211 9 60
12 VRAGOVA Anna 1980 CZE |BZ3 KILPI RACING TEAM. 0 0 V] V] V] 197 V] 0 193 0 V] V] V] 0 V] 390 0 0 V] V] 169 0 V] 169 90 69 g
13 KYNCLOVA Jana 1972 CZE |Zeny 40 let a starsi |OSMIKRASKY 0 0 V] V] V] V] (V] 185 | 194 0 V] V] 0 0 V] 379 0 0 V] V] 166 0 V] 166 : 66
14 |VORACOVA Nad'a Z40+ 3|FORCE KCK Zlin 270 | 270 | O 0 0 0 0 540 ' 40 40
15 SEBESTOVA Katefina 1989 CZE |Zeny 30-39 let Gregario cycling team 0 0 0 0 1) 0 0 |225| O 0 1) 0 0 0 1) 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 00
16 |IPPOLDTOVA Zdeiika 1974 CZE |Zeny 40 a vice let| |KUC Bikesport Usti n.L. 0 86 | 84 |199| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |[116| O 0 485 B 0 B
17 FUNIOKOVA Tana 1977 CZE (Z40 + 4|Drti¢i kopcu DNS | 225 0 250 0 0 0 475 U
18 DRBOHLAVOVA Eliska 2003 CZE (Zeny 19 - 39 let LAWI junior team 0 108 | 95 | 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1) 473 0
19 |JERABKOVA Bara 2004 | CZE |Zeny 19 - 39 let BRILON RACING TEAM MB 0 84 |135| O 0 0 0 |[250| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 69 0 69
20 ZELENKOVA Terezie 1997 [ZE |[Zeny 19 -39 let 2coffeeriders 0 0 86 0 0 1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1) 86 0 0 0 0 179 0 202 381 86 8 B
21 MARSCHNEROVA Adriana 1999 CZE |Zeny 18-29 let UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ 0 0 1) 0 1) 0 0 211 0 0 1) 0 0 0 1) 211 0 0 0 1) 0 0 250 250 U b
22 BOHACOVA Zuzana 1994 CZE (W2 2|WeLoveCycling.cz ] 0 1] 0 (217|225 | O 442 D
23 FEJKOVA Michaela 1983 CZE |Zeny 40 let a starsi |Harfasport 0 0 0 0 1) 0 0 |235| O 0 1) 0 0 0 1) 235 0 0 0 0 206 0 0 206 06
24 |MIKSOVSKA Alena 1960 Z40+ CSK Markus 0 0 [V} 0 | 191 [V} 0 0 (186 | O 0 0 63 0 [V} 440 40 0 40
25 |VALENTOVA Anna Z15-39 3|KCT Holice 225 | 0 0 [211] © 0 0 436 0 ; ;
26 KOVARIKOVA Iva 2006 [ZE Juniorky 15 - 18 let (UCC 0 150 |[DNF| O V] 0 V] 0 0 0 V] V] V] 0 V] 150 0 0 V] V] 0 0 270 270 0 0 0
27 KULSTEJNOVA Tereza 1981 zV CK Hobby Bohumin 0 0 V] V] V] V] V] 0 225 0 V] V] V] 0 V] 225 0 0 V] V] 195 0 V] 195 : 0
28 VEJROSTOVA Hana 1983 CZE w3 Damy na kole 0 0 V] V] V] V] (V] 0 211 0 V] (V] V] 0 V] 211 0 0 V] V] 190 0 V] 190 90 40
29 NABELKOVA Adéla BZz2 PSG Mechanix 0 0 V] V] V] 217 V] 0 0 0 V] V] V] 0 V] 217 0 0 V] V] 182 0 V] 182 8 99
30 WIEDNEROVA Klara 1988 CZE w2 3|(--- 0 0 0 1) 202 | 196 0 398 U 98 98
31 CERNA Klara 1990 CZE |W2 4|Rouvy 0 V] (V] V] 194 | 202 V] 396 0 96 96
32 OBSTOVA Katefina 1999 CZE (Zeny 19 - 39 let Decathlon Czech cycling team 0 95 [DNF| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 300 0 0 1) 0 0 0 300 g 00 g
33 STOCESOVA Petra 1975 CZE W3 5/Hejvy’s intimmate team 0 0 211 0 181 0 0 392 0 g g
34 SKANDEROVA Daniela BZ2 0 0 V] V] V] 199 V] 0 192 0 V] V] V] 0 V] 391 g 0 g
35 SOUKUPOVA Bara 1988 Z15-39 Mountain Sisters 0 0 V] V] DNS V] V] V] 206 0 V] V] 0 0 V] 206 0 0 V] V] 185 0 V] 185 06 8 :
36 MALLEKOVA Dana 1977 CZE |Zeny 40 let a starsi |CK ACC PRAHA 0 0 V] V] V] V] V] 182 0 0 V] (V] V] 0 V] 182 0 0 206 V] 0 0 V] 206 B 06 88
37 KONDROVA Martina 1972 CZE |Zeny 40 let a starsi 0 0 1) 0 195 0 0 188 | O 0 0 0 V] 0 V] 383 B 0 8
38 MIKESOVA Gabriela 1971 CZE |Zeny 40 let a starsi 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 177| O 0 0 0 0 0 1) 367 6 0 6
39 MAZUREK-BIEL Malgorzata 1994 z 0 0 V] V] V] V] (V] 0 250 | 108 V] V] 0 0 V] 358 : 0 B
40 SRAJEROVA Andrea 1982 CZE |z 0 0 V] V] V] V] (V] 0 0 85 V] 270 0 0 V] 355 0 0 V] V] 0 0 199 0
a1 MULLER Luise 2000 GER (Zeny Griin Weiss Pirna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [V} 0 83 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 217 | 217 8 00
42 |PANUSOVA Anna 2006 CZE (Juniorky 15 - 18 let |BRILON RACING TEAM MB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (300 O 0 [V} 300 00 0 00
43 |BARTOSOVA Lenka 1978 CZE (Zeny 40 a vice let| |HIC 0 |DNS| 80 0 0 0 0 0 (191 O 0 0 0 0 0 271 0
44 Dolezalova Hana 1977 E/zeny AC Sparta Praha 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 0 0 0
45 |JENCUSOVA Nora 2002 SVK 6|BePink-Bongioanni 0 0 0 0 0 (270| O 270 D D D
46 KUCEROVA Andrea 2003 BZ2 CK Suchodol nad Odrou 0 0 1] 0 1) 270| O 0 0 0 V] V] 0 0 V] 270 0 0 0
47 KYSILKOVA Anezka Z 15-39 BB Com Cycling Team 0 0 0 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1) 270 0 0 0
48 |TVARUZKOVA Tereza 1998 CZE |Zeny 18-29 let EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN | O (1] 0 0 0 0 0 (270 O 0 [V} 0 0 0 [V} 270 0 0 0
49 ZEMANOVA Kristyna 2003 CZE (W1 8|--- 0 0 0 1) 270 0 0 270 U U U
50 |MOSNICKOVA Zuzana CZE CZE (Zeny 40 let a starsi |- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O (186 | O 0 [V} 0 81 0 [V} 267 6 0 B
51 CERNA Linda 1984 CZE |Zeny 19+ Lawi Stars 0 0 [V} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (250 O 0 0 250 0 0 0
52 GEDEONOVA Patricie CZE 1979 |Zeny 40 let a starg5|--- 0 0 250 1) 0 0 0 250 0 0 0




Pavlisova Andrea
POKRYVACGOVA Dominika
PROKOPOVA Hana
GIERGIELOVA  Markéta
Hrdinova Anna
Konarikova Zdenka
LEHKA Lucie
LiSKOVA Ivana
VAVRUSOVA Veronika
VLK-HURIKOVA Tereza
JIROUTKOVA Michaela
BOJARSKA Jolanta
Cibulkova Tereza
GERYCHOVA Michaela
GRULICHOVA Eliska
KITTEL Jane
PRUS Julia
JOGLOVA Marcela
RUPOVA Dominika
STRAMBERSKA Nikola
DOSTALOVA Veronika
Kadlecova Tereza
SCHREYER Theresa
BARTOSOVA Martina
FOJTU Katefina
LOMOVA Nina
Michalcova Barbora
MULLER Judith
NOWAK Julia
PROUZOVA Dana
REISTETTEROVA Carla
SATAVOVA Lenka
HANACKOVA Adéla
HOLLA Katefina
JUROVA Hana
SIVOKOVA Katarina
SRETROVA Lucie
TYRNOVA Tatjana
BALOGOVA Lenka
CSIPKOVA Lucie
NOSKOVA Katefina
PODHORNA Ema
GERASHCHENKO  Nadiia
HASELBERGERO\Eva
KLiCHOVA Jana
MAKOVSKA Karolina
SVRCEINOVA Sarka
CiBIKOVA Antoénia
GABRISOVA Nikola
LUKESOVA Lucie
SCHAFEROVA Pavlina
VACLAVKOVA Jana
LUKACOVSKA Barbora
MARTINCIKOVA Ivana
MELICHAROVA Andrea
BERGEROVA Katefina
BRATEKOVA Katka
KACENOVA Marta
KACMARCIKOVA Zuzana
ORSULOVA Lucie
RUCKEROVA Anezka
REHAKOVA Jana
HORAKOVA Amalie
MARIKOVA Kamila
MESKOVA Zuzka
MIHOKOVA Livia
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AC SPARTA PRAHA

WLRM x ISADORE team

Kralupy

Sportraces Cycling Team

BB Com Cycling Team
Isadore

Probéhni svét

L’Etape Road Gang

LAWI junior team

TJ AUTO SKODA MLADA BOLESL

KUPKOLO.CZ
Team Dukla Praha
BIKEpoint Wiesner
47-206

HERE TO WIN

ACK Stara ves nad Ondiejnici

SportRaces cycling team

Multisport triathlon team

Cycleversum women team

Bike Pro Racing

Nejdek

Zwei Birnen

ziletky.cc

VEOLIA BIKE TEAM CZ
Kilpi Racing Team

EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN

Bratislavské Bohyne
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

3Csipka Team

CK Orlik Orlova
SwissRe/TriProject BA
CK Hobby Bohumin
Born In Sumava
Rotujici kedluben
Mountain Sisters
CS Vino Karabina
BWL cc Puchov
KEC Pruzina

CK Sukacka

SK Favorit Bilina a.s.

Bratislavske Bohyne
HostynTrail
Cycli.cz Team

Carla.Kupkolo.cz

Bratislavske Bohyne

Machov
Kola Hory Jilemnice
Born in Sumava

Multisport triathlon team
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KAVANOVA
NABELKOVA
PETROVOVA
SALZMANOVA
LESOVA
SLABSI
SEIBERTOVA
SCHNORREROVA
BENESOVA
KARHANOVA
SMEKALOVA
BULSKA
KNYROVA
MATLASKOVA
KUKRALOVA
VALENTA
VIKTOROVA
DOSEDELOVA
PRIBiKOVA
SUSTROVA
JAVURKOVA
MRAZOVA
FINKOUSOVA
PODZIMEK
MIKOLAWSKA
STADLBERGER
STEPOVA
KRAJICKOVA
ZAMECENIKOVA
BINDEROVA
KACEROVSKA
KRIVOHLAVKOVA
NOVAKOVA
FANDERLIKOVA
HELMOVA
DUCOURNEAU
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SOMERAUEROVA
DUBSKA
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LETKOVA
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JANDOVA
LESSLOVA
STRIBNA
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TANNEROVA
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REVAYOVA
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AMT Team
Loko Trutnov Triatlon
UcC31

SKODA We Love Cycling
CYKLOBENDA
PSG Mechanix

SK Maxtri Liberec
Cyklo Jiticka
TRAUMA CB

Tj Sokol Maxicky
Zpomaleny film
€S Bike Team

Kasper Swix Team

Cycleversum women team
NRCC Linz

Six Monkeys

Hradecky Spinning Klub
IDDQD Mannschaft

GW JIHOTRANS
Drahons Trutnov
US Vern Cyclisme

Team Cyklotrener Varnsdorf

Koloshop

CK Epic Dohnany
TJ Favorit Brno
WLRM x Isadore

Cycleversum women team
Head Pro Team Opava
Kolovna

ACTIVE TOUR TEAM
Cycleversum women team
CK Dacom Pharma Kyjov z.s
Sandberg

SPORTCOMPLEX Bieclav

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova

Bratislavské Bohyne
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SVITALKOVA
VESELKOVA
DRAHOTOVA
HEGEDUSOVA
KUSTRA-KAPOL
FRGELCOVA
JAHODOVA
VANKOVA
BLECHOVA
PHILIPOVA
RUSNAK
CERNA
OSLZLOVA
SELLEOVA
KRIDLOVA
NOWKA
BEDNARIKOVA
HRESKOVA
MICHLOVA
ROMANOVA
VELITSOVA
HERREN
KRUTELOVA
MADIGAROVA
NOVAKOVA
CIVRNA
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MARTINAKOVA
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CHRUDIMSKA
RUDNANSKA
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BIALONCZYK
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JEDLICGAKOVA
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1985
1997 (26)
1969
2000
1974
1997
1981 (42)
2009
1971 (52)
1966
1985
2010
1973 (50)
2007
1979
1983
1979 (44)
1999 (24)
1985
1981 (42)
1984
2001
1986 (37)
2000
1973
1976 (47)
1995 (28)
1982
1975
1974 (49)
2002
1984 (39)
1995
1995
1978 (45)
1980
2011
1961 (62)
1998 (25)
1976
1997
1970 (53)
1961 (62)

CZE
CZE
SVK

SVK

CZE
CZE

SVK
CRI

CZE
SVK
GER

SVK
CZE

SVK
bZE
SVK

CZE
bZE
SVK

CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK

CZE
SVK

SVK
GER
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
ZA
CZE
UKR
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
ZC
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE

CZE

Ju

Z U23
Zeny
Juniorky 15-18 rokoy
z

Zeny do 39 rokov
Ju

240

240

z

Juniorky 15-18 rokoy
Zeny do 39 rokov
z

Zeny

Zeny do 39 rokov
Z U23

z

Zeny do 39 rokov
240

z

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny 19 - 39 let
Zeny 40-49 rokov
z

Zeny

Zeny 40 a vice let
Zeny do 39 rokov
z

z

240

Juniorky 15-18 rokoy
250

Zeny 50-59 rokov
z

Ju

250

Juniorky 15-18 rokoy
z

Zeny 40-49 rokov
240

Zeny

Zeny do 39 rokov
240

Zeny 40-49 rokov
ZA

Zeny

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny 50-59 rokov
240

Zeny

Zeny 40-49 rokov
Zeny 40-49 rokov
240

Zeny do 39 rokov
240

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny do 39 rokov
250

ZC

Juniorky 15-18 rokoy
Zeny

240

Zeny 40-49 rokov
Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny

Z U223

CK Dacom Pharma Kyjov z.s

ML Tuning - CykloTrener.com

Sk Topol'éianky

Gocha co Rower Kocha
Bratislavské Bohyne

Team Forman Energetic

ML Tuning - CykloTrener.com
101.kolopési

Bratislavske Bohyne
CYKLODEPO
Kuchyné Lipa

Realiz

RSC Cottbus

VaJ Road Team

Kome Klub Kraslice

Bratislavske Bohyne

Betri
Spicar team Force
Tri2Fly

SK Valasského kralovstvi

KoloshopTeam
Cyklisticka tour
ML Tuning - CykloTrener.com

CK Orlik Orlova
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
DROPPED CYCLING CLUB

TJ Dynamo DK
Schirgiswalde
Ceska Kamenice

Bratislavske Bohyne

Multisport triathlon team
INVICTUS TEAM

Bratislavské Bohyne
ML Tuning - CykloTrener.com
Vrtule Frydlant

Paprsky X

BWL

Herby Servis

T.J.Sokol Maxicky

CK Epic Dohnany

SV innere Schweinehunde
ML Tuning - CykloTrener.com

Bratislavske Bohyne
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101
101
95
95
95
91
91
91
88
88
88
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
64

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

312
313
314
315

SVRCKOVA
JURKOVICOVA
Hrdonkova
ONDECKOVA
PUVAKOVA
SKALOVA
SKLENAROVA
RATZE
TASKE
NOWKA
VELITSOVA
ZRUSTOVA
ZELEZNIiKOVA
FRUHAUF
KUCEROVA
Vesela
KLIMOVA
MOJZiSOVA
BARANKOVA
STRUCK
KRPALKOVA
STOPOVA
BERANOVA
HASAKOVA
Mudrova
DVORAKOVA
MIKLOSOVA
KRAKOROVA
SVECOVA
GOLIANOVA
KATRIN
Walzerova
VALACHOVA
Vyhnalek
FAJMONOVA
SUCHANKOVA
ADAMOVICOVA
Fantova
LEJSKOVA
MEUSEL
NOVAKOVA
ERDOGANLI
SMIDILKOVA
Vesela
KUNSTATOVA
PRESCHER
Vikova
Indruchova
KABRNOVA
LUKACOVA
DARBUJANOVA
Fortova
VLNIiKOVA
FITZPATRICK
Kunesova
MULLER
HERRMANN
SHANKS
HIRCH
IVANOVA
KALINOVA
REJTHAROVA
STUCHLIKOVA
JANOUSKOVA
ANDRYSKOVA
FARKASOVA

Petra
Slavomira
Zuzana
Zuzana
Emma
Viadéna
Michaela
Seline
Iva
Katharina
Lena
Ivana
Gabriela
Tamara
Alena
Daniela
Martina
Jaroslava
Elena
Ulrike
Iva

Nina
Eliska
Petra
Natalie
Iveta
Michaela
Sabina
Katarina
Lucia
Vyhnalek
Katefina
Bozena
Helena
Antonia
Barbora
Beata
Judita
Martina
Manuela
Adela
Esen
Markéta
Natalie
Marie
Juliane
Blanka
Simona
Martina
Zuzana
Anna
Michaela
Miroslava
Kate
Martina
Mandy
llka
Fiona
Marina
Anna
Erika

Iva
Katefina
Romana
Adriana

Lenka

1985
1974
2006

1987 (36)
1999

1970 (53)
1992

1992 (31)
1976

1998 (25)
1985

1969 (54)
1996
1995

1982 (41)
1984
1983

1969 (54)
1982

1954 (69)

1968 (55)
2007

2005 (18)
1990
2001

1995 (28)
1991

1967 (56)
1989
1997

1950 (73)
1981
1974

1979 (44)
1996

1977 (46)
1986
2011

1972 (51)

1990 (33)
1963
1984

1962 (61)
2011
1979

2013 (10)
1972
1975
1982

2003 (20)

1978 (45)
1992
1993
1979
1974
1977

1978 (45)
1978

1958 (65)
1987

1989 (34)

1978 (45)

1990 (33)

1979 (44)

1985 (38)

1968 (55)

SVK
SVK
ZA
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
ZC
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
GER
SVK
CZE
SVK
ZA
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
ZC
SVK
GER
SVK
CZE
SVK
ZA
CZE
CZE
SVK
TUR
GER
ZA
CZE
CZE
ZD
ZC
CZE
GER
CZE
ZB
SVK
GBR
ZD
GER
GER
GBR
GER
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny 50-59 rokov
ZA

Zeny

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny

Zeny 40-49 rokov
Z U223

Zeny do 39 rokov
Z250

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny do 39 rokov
Z250

ZC

Zeny 40-49 rokov
260

Zeny 40-49 rokov
Z250

Zeny

Juniorky 15-18 rokoy
Zeny

Zeny do 39 rokov
ZA

Z40

Zeny do 39 rokov
Z U223

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny do 39 rokov
240

ZC

Zeny 50-59 rokov
Z Uu23

Zeny do 39 rokov
Z U223

Zeny do 39 rokov
ZA

Zeny

Z250

Zeny 60 rokov a viad
Zeny 40-49 rokov
240

ZA

Zeny 40-49 rokov
260

ZD

ZC

Zeny 40-49 rokov
240

240

ZB

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny 40-49 rokov
ZD

240

240

Zeny 40-49 rokov
260

Zeny do 39 rokov
Zeny

240

Zeny

240

Zeny

Z50

PSP - klub kolobéhu Plzen
Pekarna U Ond'ase
Paprsky X

X..X

O-SEE Sports e.V.

RSC Cottbus

Tri Team Marchfeld
Adastra Cycling Team
TJ Sokol Kunvald
DHL

TJ Stadion Louny

VfA endLOS Dresden

Cikloklub DTC Topol¢any

Kostka Rio

Elektro Dvoiak - Goléuv Jenikov
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
Sarisské Dravce
vyhnil-power

JAFIDUTO 1984

MARCEL TEAM

vyhnil-power

MalGym

INVICTUS TEAM

Plané feci

Team Slow

5:30 Cycling Team

Vsecek Pisek

TJ Sokol Kunvald

Prague Mountain Sisters

CC Varnsdorf

TJ Sokol Kunvald

TJ Sokol Kunvald

Plaston Sluknov

TJ Sokol Kunvald
VSK Humanita Praha
RSV Bautzen e.V,
RSV Bautzen e.V,

RSV Bautzen e.V,

Vyletnici

Plaston Sluknov

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0DO00DO0O0DO0DO0O0DO0O0O0O0DO0O0O0DO0O0O0DO0DO0O0DO0O0O0O0O0OO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0DO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OOO0OO0O0OOOOOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 O000D0DO00D0D0DO00O0DO0DO0O0DO0DO0O00DO0DO000O0DO0D00O0DO000D0D000O0D000ODO00O0ODO0OO0CCOOOOCOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 O00D0O0DO00DO0DO0DO00O0DO0OO0DO0DO0DO0O0DO0DODO0OO0DODOO0O0DODO0OO0DO0DODO0OO0DODOO0O0O0OODOO0OO0ODODO0OO0ODODOOOOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 0O0DO0O0DO00DO0DO0DO0D0O0O0O0DO0O0O0O0DO0O0DO0OO0O0DO0OO0DO0O0O0OO0DO0O0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0ODO0DO0ODOO0OO0ODOOO0OO0ODOOOOOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 O00D0O0DO00DO0DO0DO00DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DODO0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0DODO0OO0DO0DODO0OO0DO0ODOO0OO0DODO0O0O0O0DODOO0ODODOOOODOOO

OO0 0000000000000 O00D0O0DO00DO0DO0DO00DO0DO0O0DO0DO0DO0O0O0DODO0OO0O0DOO0OO0ODO0OO0DO0DODO0OO0DODOO0OO0OODO0O0O0O0ODODO0OO0ODODOOOODOOO

OO0 0000000000000 00DO0O0DO00DO0DO0DO0DO0O0O0O0DO0O0O0O0DO0O0DO0OO0O0O0O0DO0O0O0OO0DO0O0ODO0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0ODOOO0OO0ODOOO0OOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 0O0DO0DO0DO00D0DO0DO0O0O0O0O0DO0O0DO0O0O0O0O0DO0O0DO0O0O0O0O0OO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0O0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOOO0OOOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 O0000DO00D0D0DO00O0DO0DO0O0DO0DO0O0O0DO0DO0DO0O0DO0D00O0DO000D0D000O00000ODO00ODO0O0CCODOOOOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 0000DO000DO0DO0O0O0DO0DO0O0DO0DO0O0O0DO0DO0DO0O0DO0D00O0DO0O000D000O0D0000ODO0O00O0ODO0O0CODOOOCCOOOO

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0DO0O0O0O0DO0O0DO0O0O0O0O0DO0O0O0OO0DO0O0O0OO0O0DO0O0DO0O0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODODO0OO0OO0ODOOO0ODOOO

O 0O 0000000000000 O0000DO000O0DO000O000DO0DO0000DO0D00O0D000D0D000D000000D0O0000O0DO0O0CODO0ODO0O0OCOOOO

(2]
N © e

OO0 o0O0O0O0O0OODOOCOO

H [°]] [°] 3]
©O0000 JOOOOOgO00O0OOOO ;000000005

H
©

2o

OO0 o00oO0O0O0O0OOOO

64
63
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48
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47
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45
44
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44
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40
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319

POHLOVA
VOTOCKOVA
CERNA
KUZDEROVA

Jadwiga
Jana
Nela

Andrea

1955 (68)
1980 (43)
2006 (17)
1995 (28)

CZE |Z60 herby servis 0
CZE |z40 Plaston Sluknov (1]
CZE | zuU23 0
CZE |Zeny 0
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